Vendor

Zoom

Adobe Acrobat

Association of Municipal Clerks & Treas.
Staples

Vistaprint

Ontario Small & Urban Municipalities
Cycle Tourism Conference

Best Western Lamplighter

Saugeen Valley Conservation Authority
Municipal Law Enforcement

Watson's Home Hardware

Amazon

Canada Post Customs

Ontario Assoc. of Police Service Boards
Ontario Assoc. of Cemeteries
Eventbrite

Ontario Recreation Facilities Association
Regent Janitorial Supply

Uline

Entandem

No Frills

Gaylea Foods

Costco

Ripley Variety

Ultramar

Sobeys

Smart Serve Ontario

LCBO

Total VISA Charges

Township of Huron-Kinloss
VISA Summary Febuary 2023

Amount

$458.78
$397.60
$384.20
$186.17
$104.55
$621.50
$279.19
$1,055.94
$1,700.00
$129.00
$264.22
$1,232.64
$34.17
$858.37
$241.37
$320.29
$988.75
$335.76
$37.29
$224.40
$191.33
$312.00
$115.91
$95.39
$10.58
$65.88
$29.95
$354.80

$11,030.03

Purpose

virtual meeting space
software

training

office supplies

printing

conference registration
conference registration
conference accomodation
permit fee

membership renewal
supplies - Women in Carpentry
supplies - fire department
supplies - fire department
membership renewal
membership renewal
membership renewal
membership renewal

arena supplies

arena supplies

license fees

winter carnival

winter carnival

winter carnival

winter carnival & bar supplies
bar supplies

bar supplies

training

bar supplies

January 28 to February 27, 2023
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