## Township of Huron-Kinloss VISA Summary Febuary 2023

Vendor	Amount	Purpose
Zoom	\$458.78	virtual meeting space
Adobe Acrobat	\$397.60	software
Association of Municipal Clerks & Treas.	\$384.20	training
Staples	\$186.17	office supplies
Vistaprint	\$104.55	printing
Ontario Small & Urban Municipalities	\$621.50	conference registration
Cycle Tourism Conference	\$279.19	conference registration
Best Western Lamplighter	\$1,055.94	conference accomodation
Saugeen Valley Conservation Authority	\$1,700.00	permit fee
Municipal Law Enforcement	\$129.00	membership renewal
Watson's Home Hardware	\$264.22	supplies - Women in Carpentry
Amazon	\$1,232.64	supplies - fire department
Canada Post Customs	\$34.17	supplies - fire department
Ontario Assoc. of Police Service Boards	\$858.37	membership renewal
Ontario Assoc. of Cemeteries	\$241.37	membership renewal
Eventbrite	\$320.29	membership renewal
Ontario Recreation Facilities Association	\$988.75	membership renewal
Regent Janitorial Supply	\$335.76	arena supplies
Uline	\$37.29	arena supplies
Entandem	\$224.40	license fees
No Frills	\$191.33	winter carnival
Gaylea Foods	\$312.00	winter carnival
Costco	\$115.91	winter carnival
Ripley Variety	\$95.39	winter carnival & bar supplies
Ultramar	\$10.58	bar supplies
Sobeys	\$65.88	bar supplies
Smart Serve Ontario	\$29.95	training
LCBO	\$354.80	bar supplies
Total VISA Charges	\$11,030.03	January 28 to February 27, 2023